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Direction
Hialeah — Mercado Mayoreo

53 stops

Open route schedule

Hialeah

Rosa de Sarón

Entrada

Benito Juárez

Pulpería La Pista

Barrio Memorial Sandino

Bosques de Nejapa

Hospedaje San Francisco

Farmacia El Valle

Universidad del Valle

Rotonda El Periodista

Edificios El Centro

Edificio de las Naciones Unidas

Banco Lafise Bancentro Plaza España

Hospital Militar

Mirador Tiscapa

Comedor Hossana

Gancho de Camino

Disco Bar Santo Domingo

Colegio Cristo Rey

Rotonda Cristo Rey

Route schedule
Hialeah — Mercado Mayoreo

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-19:40

Sunday 06:00-19:15

Route info

Direction: Hialeah

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Rotonda Santo Domingo

Colonia Máximo Jerez Oeste

Altamira

Centro Médico Trinidad

Hospital Central

Centro Comercial Managua

Hospital Manolo Morales

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Ferretería Jenny

Semáforos Nicarao

Puente Peatonal Rubenia

Paso a desnivel Rubenia

Ucyt

Semáforos Villa Progreso

Rupap

Bar Doña Thel

Upoli Este

Rafaela Herrera

Miguel Gutiérrez

Zona Franca Dasol

Taller Conrado

Pulpería Eveling

Agco

Gasolinera Barrio Waspán

Entrada Barrio Hugo Chávez

La Rocargo

Policía Distrito Vi

Los Rieles

Concepción de María



Pista El Mayoreo

Parque Concepción de María

Mercado Mayoreo



Direction
Mercado Mayoreo — Hialeah

53 stops

Open route schedule

Mercado Mayoreo

Pista El Mayoreo

Concepción de María

Los Rieles

Policía Distrito Vi

Veterinaria Antares

La Rocargo

Entrada Barrio Hugo Chávez

Bomberos Barrio Waspán

Escasan

Pollo Estrella

Taller Conrado

Zona Franca Dasol

Miguel Gutiérrez

Rafaela Herrera

Upoli Norte

Terraqueos Bar

Rupap

Semáforos Villa Progreso

Cooperativa Parrales Vallejos

Semáforos Nicarao

Ferretería Jenny

Mercado Huembes Sureste

Hospital Manolo Morales

Centro Comercial Managua

Route schedule
Mercado Mayoreo — Hialeah

Monday 06:00-20:45

Tuesday 06:00-20:45

Wednesday 06:00-20:45

Thursday 06:00-20:45

Friday 06:00-20:45

Saturday 06:00-19:40

Sunday 06:00-19:15

Route info

Direction: Mercado Mayoreo

Stops: 53

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min
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Hospital Central

Liceo Franciscano

Altamira

Llantasa

Rotonda Cristo Rey

Clínica María Auxiliadora

Clínica Ma Auxiliadora

Comercial Vega

Gancho de Camino Este

Gancho de Camino

Comedor Hossana

Mirador Tiscapa

Tiscapa Sur

Mabale

Plaza España Este

Edificios El Centro

Rotonda El Periodista

Universidad del Valle

Farmacia El Valle

Hospedaje San Francisco

Bosques de Nejapa

Barrio Memorial Sandino

Segunda entrada a Colinas del Memorial Sandino

Entrada principal a Colinas del Memorial Sandino

Benito Juárez

Entrada

Rosa de Saron

Hialeah



104 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Managua

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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